
Your Membership
at Work 

Webinars hosted

Legislator connections

Total member savings

Unique stories that

mentioned or featured


NYSRA

 Webinar attendees

Grassroots letters sent

People who took a ServSafe

Food Safety course

Average annual premium savings

on workers' compensation

Live Event Attendees

Grassroots advocates

Number of Alcohol Training
Awareness Program (ATAP) 
certifications this year

Total dividends Safety Group 505
members received over 35 years

20

$5M+
40%

$100M+

2,700+

1,517

600+

717

  721

512

1,576

31,000+


